
Babatpur Campus
2022-2023 

Particulars

CAUTION MONEY
Refundable

Seth M. R. Jaipuria Schools Banaras
Campus: Airport Road, Babatpur, Varanasi M: 7518021801/02

City Office: 27, VDA Shoping Centre Purani Chungi, Central Jail Road, Shivpur Varanasi M: 7518021803
City Office: Dr. Jai Singh Building, Maldahia, Varanasi – 221 002 M: 70 80 400 887

E-mail: admission.babatpur@jaipuriaschools.ac.in  W: www.jaipuriaschools.ac.in/banaras

Babatpur 

`5000/-

Amount (in rupees)

Examination Fee (Annual)
For Classes I - XII

`3000/-

FEE STRUCTURE 

For New Admission

REGISTRATION & PROCESSING FEE            `1000

ADMISSION FEE            `20000

Non - Refundable 

100% waiver of admission fees is being given as

Special Covid Relief to first 10 

new admissions in each class (Except X & XII)

CLASS

        

Nursery - UKG        

I - II           

III - IV           

V - VIII            

IX - X            

XI - XII            

Note: This tuition fee is finalized after management discount as Special Covid Relief 

HOSTEL (Classes V - XII)          

Hostel Enrollment Fee (New Students Only)              `500
Hostel Security (Refundable New Students Only)                 `3000
Boarding (AC) & Lodging Classes V - VIII             `14000 (Monthly)

Boarding (AC) & Lodging Classes IX - XII             `14500 (Monthly)

Imprest Account             `5000   (For Actuals)

School fees would be additional as per class

TRANSPORTATION MAINTENANCE CHARGES (Optional)
0 - 5 kms.             `1150
5 - 10 kms.             `1590
10 - 18 kms.             `2030
18 - 25 kms.             `2360
25 - 30 kms.             `2580
above 30 kms. Charges as per location & availability 

Note: 
1. Fee may be deposited by online or by Cash/Cheque/Demand Draft at School Campus/ City office only. For IMPS/NEFT/      
    RTGS, our account details are as follow:
    HDFC Bank Ltd., Lahurabir Branch, A/c No. 50200025919311, IFSC Code: HDFC0001087                                    
2. All payments to the school are to be made in favour of ''Seth M. R. Jaipuria Schools Banaras'' payable at Varanasi. 
3. Please obtain proper receipt against payment made to the school.
4. Fees once deposited is non refundable except caution money & hostel security. 
5. All Fees to be deposited quarterly as per given schedule.
     1st Quarter   - At the time of admission / Before 10th April for old students
     2nd Quarter - Before 10th July
     3rd Quarter  - Before 10th October
     4th Quarter  - Before 10th January
6. Examination fee has to be paid semi annually i.e. in two parts of Rs. 1500 each in the month of April & October.
7. For new admission of any sibling child, caution money will not be taken. In Hostel admission also, the hostel security will 
    not be taken from sibling child.

Not Applicable 
for Old Students

TUITION FEE (MONTHLY)

for old students upto 20-21

`2650

`3150

`3150

`3450

`4050

`4450

TUITION FEE (MONTHLY)

for students taken admission in 21-22

`2650

`3150

`3475

`3800

`4450

`4900

TUITION FEE (MONTHLY)

for new students of 22-23

`2850

`3300

`3775

`4100

`4850

`5300


	1: Old Students Fee Chart

