

## FEE STRUCTURE **Babatpur Campus** 2022-2023

Particulars			Amount (in rupees)
For New Admission REGISTRATION & PROCESSING FEE ADMISSION FEE Non - Refundable 100% waiver of admission fees is being given as Special Covid Relief to first 10 new admissions in each class (Except X & XII)			₹ 1000 ₹ 20000
CAUTION MONE Refundable	ΞΥ		₹ 5000/-
CLASS  Nursery - UKG I - II III - IV V - VIII IX - X XI - XII	TUITION FEE (MONTHLY) for old students upto 20-21  ₹ 2650  ₹ 3150  ₹ 3150  ₹ 3450  ₹ 4050  ₹ 4450	TUITION FEE (MONTHLY) for students taken admission in 21-22  ₹ 2650  ₹ 3150  ₹ 3475  ₹ 3800  ₹ 4450  ₹ 4900	TUITION FEE (MONTHLY) for new students of 22-23  ₹ 2850  ₹ 3300  ₹ 3775  ₹ 4100  ₹ 4850  ₹ 5300
		agement discount as Special Covid	I Relief
Examination Fee (Annual) For Classes I - XII			₹ 3000/-
HOSTEL (Classes V - XII) Hostel Enrollment Fee (New Students Only) Hostel Security (Refundable New Students Only) Boarding (AC) & Lodging Classes V - VIII Boarding (AC) & Lodging Classes IX - XII Imprest Account School fees would be additional as per class			₹ 500 ₹ 3000 ₹ 14000 (Monthly) ₹ 14500 (Monthly) ₹ 5000 (For Actuals
	ON MAINTENANCE CHARG	ES (Optional)	₹ 1150 ₹ 1590 ₹ 2030 ₹ 2360 ₹ 2580 per location & availability

1. Fee may be deposited by online or by Cash/Cheque/Demand Draft at School Campus/ City office only. For IMPS/NEFT/ RTGS, our account details are as follow:

## HDFC Bank Ltd., Lahurabir Branch, A/c No. 50200025919311, IFSC Code: HDFC0001087

- 2. All payments to the school are to be made in favour of "Seth M. R. Jaipuria Schools Banaras" payable at Varanasi.
- 3. Please obtain proper receipt against payment made to the school.
- 4. Fees once deposited is non refundable except caution money & hostel security.
- 5. All Fees to be deposited quarterly as per given schedule.
  - 1st Quarter At the time of admission / Before 10th April for old students
  - 2nd Quarter Before 10th July
  - 3rd Quarter Before 10th October
  - 4th Quarter Before 10th January
- 6. Examination fee has to be paid semi annually i.e. in two parts of Rs. 1500 each in the month of April & October.
- 7. For new admission of any sibling child, caution money will not be taken. In Hostel admission also, the hostel security will not be taken from sibling child.